2022 GDSHS Contest Schedule

(Revised 3.31.22)

Day Date Event Location
Sunday 15-May DLG 1 GDSHS
Saturday 21-May F5J 1 GDSHS
Saturday 4-Jun TALES 1 GDSHS
DLG 2 GDSHS
Saturday 25-Jun F5] 2 GDSHS
Saturday 9-July TALES 2 GDSHS
Sunday 17-July DLG 3 GDSHS
Wed-Fri 20-22-July F3H/XC Muncie
Thu-Fri 21-22-July F3RES Muncie

Sat-Sun 23-24-July F3K & ALES Muncie
Mon-Wed  25-27-July F5J (BBQ) Muncie
Thu-Fri 28-29-July Unlimited Muncie
Sat-Sun 30-31-July RES,NOS,2m  Muncie
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Saturday 6-Aug F5)3 GDSHS

Saturday 20-Aug TALES 3 GDSHS

Saturday 27-Aug DLG 4 GDSHS

Saturday 17-Sept F5) 4 GDSHS

Saturday 24-Sept TALES 4 GDSHS
Note:

Most are scheduled for Saturday. At the CD's discretion, they may be moved to the following Sunday due to the
weather.
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